
Konkurrenz Nr. Name, Vorname Geburtsjahr Verein

Herren 1 Bollow, Moritz 1999 Torpedo Göttingen (1091140)

2 Brandes, Jens 1971 TSV Langenholtensen (1116700)

3 Daebel, Arne 1993 TSV Werra Laubach (1082420)

4 Dröge, Jörg 1972 FC Weser (1110780)

5 Franke, Maro-Simon 1997 Torpedo Göttingen (1091140)

6 Friedrich, Markus 1984 TTV Geismar (1090320)

7 Henkel, Karsten 1974 SG Lenglern (1082500)

8 Hollung, Nils 1988 Torpedo Göttingen (1091140)

9 Jakobeit, Oliver 1972 TSV Langenholtensen (1116700)

10 Kreissl, Bjarne 2003 Torpedo Göttingen (1091140)

11 Naoumis, Christoph 1987 Bovender SV (1080560)

12 Neumann, Steffen 1988 SG Lenglern (1082500)

13 Orhan, Michael Khan 2001 SC Weende (1091740)

14 Reiss, Tim 1998 Torpedo Göttingen (1091140)

15 Schlappig, Jörg 1968 TSV Hammenstedt (1114700)

16 Thurow, Philipp 1991 SC Weende (1091740)

17 Weiss, Lucas 1999 Torpedo Göttingen (1091140)

18 Zilling, Manfred 1971 Torpedo Göttingen (1091140)

Damen 1 Kuke, Viktoria 1998 TSV Werra Laubach (1082420)

fällt aus !!! 2 Wiegand, Johanna 2000 Torpedo Göttingen (1091140)

Schüler B männlich 1 Behestie, Armin 2005 Tuspo Weende (1091720)

2004/2005 2 Betker, Felix 2005 Tuspo Weende (1091720)

3 Deistung, Iven 2005 Torpedo Göttingen (1091140)

4 Dittrich, Lukas 2004 DJK Krebeck (1082300)
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5 Engeland, Jakob Casper 2006 ASC Göttingen (1090360)

6 Ettig, Jeremy 2006 TTC Förste

7 Fedeczko, Oliwier 2004 Bovender SV (1080560)

8 Fuchs, Felix 2007 DJK Krebeck (1082300)

9 Gründel, Peer 2006 SC Weende (1091740)

10 Haase, Florian 2004 TuSpo Drüber (1111650)

11 Hesse, Jakob 2005 Tuspo Weende (1091720)

12 Hesse, Oskar 2004 ASC Göttingen (1090360)

13 Linne, Tyler Jay 2005 TSV Langenholtensen (1116700)

14 Mauritz, Leo 2004 TTV Geismar (1090320)

15 Meier, Michael 2005 Bovender SV (1080560)

16 Merkel, Gunnar 2007 SC Weende (1091740)

17 Renziehausen, Niklas 2005 TSV Langenholtensen (1116700)

18 Teichmann, Ole 2005 TSV Werra Laubach (1082420)

19 Thiel, Simon 2004 ASC Göttingen (1090360)

20 Wachter, Vinzenz 2005 ASC Göttingen (1090360)

21 Zierenberg, Tom 2005 Bovender SV (1080560)

Schüler B weiblich 1 Diederich, Jenny 2004 SG Rhume (1083475)

2004/2005 2 Grimm, Luise 2005 Bovender SV (1080560)

3 Höche, Josefine 2004 SG Rhume (1083475)

4 Kopp, Johanna 2006 SV Rot-Weiß Obernfeld (1083040)

5 Meier, Daniela 2005 Bovender SV (1080560)

6 Morick, Lilly 2006 SV Rot-Weiß Obernfeld (1083040)

7 Rudolph, Kira Bovender SV (1080560)

8 Schelper, Leeni-Manju 2005 Bovender SV (1080560)

9 Schelper, Mia-Sophie 2005 Bovender SV (1080560)

10 Weber, Alina 2005 TTC Herzberg

Schüler C weiblich 1 Fedeczko, Kinga 2008 Bovender SV (1080560)

2006 und jünger 2 Grimm, Klara 2007 Bovender SV (1080560)

3 Jacobi, Lara 2007 SG Rhume



4 Kloke, Maja 2007 TTG Einbeck

5 Rosenthal, Lena Bovender SV (1080560)

6 Stachon, Julia Bovender SV (1080560)

7 Walter, Alina 2007 Bovender SV (1080560)

Schüler C männlich 1 Adlow, Alexander 2007 TSV Langenholtensen (1116700)

2006 und jünger 2 Engeland, Jakob Casper 2006 ASC Göttingen (1090360)

3 Ettig, Jeremy 2006 TTC Förste

4 Friedrichs, Paul-Jannik 2007 TuSpo Drüber (1111650)

5 Fuchs, Felix 2007 DJK Krebeck (1082300)

6 Galatiltis, Danielius Bovender SV (1080560)

7 Hehn, Daniel 2007 TSV Langenholtensen (1116700)

8 Merkel, Gunnar 2007 SC Weende (1091740)

9 Mönnich, Lukas 2007 ASC Göttingen (1090360)

10 Rütters, Julian 2007 TTC Grün-Weiß Hattorf (1121250)

11 Sauer, Leon 2008 TTC Grün-Weiß Herzberg (1121600)

12 Tiedau, Marc 2009 Tuspo Weende (1091720)

13 Will, Bastian 2006 TSV Langenholtensen (1116700)

Schüler A weiblich 1 Böttcher, Anna 2002 TTC Grün-Weiß Hattorf (1121250)

2002/2003 2 Grobecker, Hannah TuSpo Drüber (1111650)

3 Höche, Josefine 2004 SG Rhume

4 Husung, Denise 2006 TTC Esplingerode (1081260)

5 Nolte, Paulina 2002 Torpedo Göttingen (1091140)

Schüler A männlich 1 Ahn, Hyobin 2003 SC Weende (1091740)

2002/2003 2 Bachler, Moritz 2003 TTV Geismar (1090320)

5 Bumke, Mats 2002 TSV Elvershausen (1113250)

6 Deistung, Iven 2005 Torpedo Göttingen (1091140)

7 Deistung, Levin 2003 Torpedo Göttingen (1091140)

8 Dittrich, Lars 2003 DJK Krebeck

9 Dittrich, Lukas 2004 DJK Krebeck



10 Dudetsky, Andrej 2003 SC Weende (1091740)

11 Fuchs, Jonas 2003 DJK Krebeck

12 Grimberg, Lauritz 2002 TTV Geismar (1090320)

13 Gründel, Fynn 2003 SC Weende (1091740)

14 Gründel, Peer 2006 SC Weende (1091740)

15 Hesse, Jakob 2005 Tuspo Weende

16 Hesse, Oskar 2004 ASC Göttingen (1090360)

17 Husung, Daniel 2002 SC Weende (1091740)

18 Prautzsch, Jonte 2003 TTV Geismar (1090320)

19 Rau, Jan 2002 TSV Langenholtensen (1116700)

20 Rudolph, Armin 2003 DJK Krebeck

21 Schlappig, Torben 2003 Torpedo Göttingen (1091140)

22 Schmidt, Leon 2002 Torpedo Göttingen (1091140)

23 Scholle, Timon 2005 FC Mingerode (1082700)

24 Steinmetz, Linus 2003 TTV Geismar (1090320)

25 Weidemann, David 2002 TSV Werra Laubach (1082420)

26 Wüstefeld, Thomas 2003 SC Weende (1091740)

27 Zaschke, Tino 2004 TTV Geismar (1090320)

Jugend weiblich 1 Husung, Denise 2006 TTC Esplingerode (1081260)

fällt aus !!! 2 Nolte, Paulina 2002 Torpedo Göttingen (1091140)

Jugend männlich 1 Ahn, Hyobin 2003 SC Weende (1091740)

1999/2000/2001 2 Bahlmann, Tim 2000 SC Weende (1091740)

3 Bollow, Moritz 1999 Torpedo Göttingen (1091140)

4 Dudetsky, Andrej 2003 SC Weende (1091740)

5 Fuchs, Jonas 2003 DJK Krebeck

6 Gründel, Fynn 2003 SC Weende (1091740)

7 Gründel, Maximillian 2000 Torpedo Göttingen (1091140)

8 Husung, Daniel 2002 TTC Esplingerode (1081260)



9 Iber, Alexander 2001 TTV Geismar (1090320)

10 Jürgens, Alexander 1999 TTC Grün-Weiß Herzberg (1121600)

11 Jürgens, Marius 1999 TTC Grün-Weiß Herzberg (1121600)

12 Klapproth, Justin 2001 Bovender SV (1080560)

13 Knieriem, René 2001 SC Weende (1091740)

14 Koch, Jakob 2001 SC Weende (1091740)

15 Kusz, Sebastian 2001 Bovender SV (1080560)

16 Mehler, Marcel 2000 TTV Geismar (1090320)

17 Neuendorf, Kolja 2001 SC Weende (1091740)

18 Schmidt, Leon 2002 Torpedo Göttingen (1091140)

19 Stubenazi, Marc 2001 TTV Geismar (1090320)

20 Teichmann, Till 2001 TSV Werra Laubach (1082420)

21 Telge, Moritz 2001 TTC Grün-Weiß Herzberg (1121600)

22 Weiss, Lucas 1999 Torpedo Göttingen (1091140)

23 Wiegand, Björn 2000 TV Friesen Walkenried (1125050)

24 Wüstefeld, Thomas 2003 SC Weende (1091740)


